School

Aledo

Alvarado

Argyle

Arlington

Arlington Bowie
Arlington Juan Seguin
Arlington Lamar
Arlington Martin

Arlington Sam Houston

Azle

Aubrey

Bedford Jr Hi
Birdville
Boswell

Brewer
Bridgeport
Burleson
Burleson Centennial
Castleberry
Cedar Hill
Celina
CentralJr Hi
Chisholm Trail
Cleburne
Colleyville Heritage
Corsicana
Crowley
Decatur

Denton

Denton Braswell
Denton Guyer

Contact For Payment
Brandy Belk

Leann Clay

Kelly Perkins

M. Haga

M. Haga

M. Haga

M. Haga

Cristi Glover

M. Haga

Donita St. John
Lanise Heath

Mary Kearney

Cheryl Tonkinson
Melissa Fallon/Missy Kistner
Heidi Hooten

Valerie Kunkel
Valerie Kunkel
Marianne Mcghee
Amy Navarrette
Cindy Sharrock
Cheryl Bills

Missy Kistner
Amy Brady

Rachel Fraser
Kimberly Wells-Baker
Kelly Sells

Heather Dickey
Nacheily Ramos
Nacheily Ramos
Nacheliy Ramos

Athletic Scecretary Email
bbelk@aledoisd.org
laclay@alvaradoisd.net
kelly.perkins@argyleisd.com
Mhaga@aisd.net
Mhaga@aisd.net
Mhaga@aisd.net
Mhaga@aisd.net
cglover@aisd.net
Mhaga@aisd.net
dsjohn@azleisd.net
lheath@aubreyisd.net
marykearney@hebisd.edu

cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net

mfallon@ems-isd.net
heidi.hooten@wsisd.net

valerie.kunkel@bisdmail.net
valerie.kunkel@bisdmail.net
mcgheem@castleberryisd.net
amy.navarrette@chisd.net
cindysharrock@celinaisd.com
cherylbills@hebisd.edu
mkistner@ems-isd.net
abrady@c-isd.com
rachel.fraser@gcisd.net
kbaker@cisd.org
kelly.sells@crowley.k12.tx.us

heather.dickey@decaturisd.us

nramos@dentonisd.org
nramos@dentonisd.org
nramos@dentonisd.org

Athletic Scecretary phone
512-635-6634
817-783-6891

682-867-1950
682-867-1950
682-867-1950
682-867-1950
6828671951
682-867-1950
817-444-5555x5154

817-399-2322

817-232-0880
817-367-1267

817-245-1000
817-245-1000/817-245-0036
817-252-2071
469-785-1363
469-742-9120
817-399-2300
817-232-0880
817-648-1105
817-251-5641
903-257-8301
817-297-5248
940-389-5087
940-369-0071
940-369-0071
940-369-0071


mailto:bbelk@aledoisd.org
mailto:kelly.perkins@argyleisd.com
mailto:cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net
mailto:mfallon@ems-isd.net
mailto:heidi.hooten@wsisd.net
mailto:mcgheem@castleberryisd.net
mailto:amy.navarrette@chisd.net
mailto:cindysharrock@celinaisd.com
mailto:mkistner@ems-isd.net
mailto:abrady@c-isd.com
mailto:nramos@dentonisd.org
mailto:nramos@dentonisd.org

School

Denton Ryan
Duncanville
Eagle Mountain
Ennis

Everman

Ferris

FWISD Arlington Heights

FWISD Benbrook
FWISD Carter Riverside

FWISD Diamond Hill Jarvis

FWISD Dunbar
FWISD Eastern Hills
FWISD Northside
FWISD OD Wyatt
FWISD Paschal
FWISD Polytechnic
FWISD South Hills
FWISD Southwest
FWISD Trimble Tech
FWISD Westen Hills
FWISD YMLA
Gainesville

Godley

Granbury

Grand Prairie
Grapevine

GCISD ACADEMY
Haltom

Harwood Jr Hi
Irving

Contact For Payment
Nacheily Ramos
Acquanetta Tucker
Melissa Fallon
Blaire Curry
Jonathan Wagner
Monica Lemon
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Amanda Cofer
Frederica Studamire
Dubra Watts

Amber Nikzad

Aida Arredondo
Rachel Fraser
Rachel Fraser
Cheryl Tonkinson
Kris Robinson
Sachiko Garcia

Athletic Scecretary Email
nramos@dentonisd.org
atucker@duncanvilleisd.org
mfallon@ems-isd.net

blaire.curry@ennis.k12.tx.us

jwagner@eisd.org
mlemon0l1@ferrisisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org
Amanda.Cofer@fwisd.org

fstudamire@gainesvilleisd.org

dwatts@godleyisd.net

amber.nikzad@granburyisd.org

Aida.Arredondo@gpisd.org
rachel.fraser@gcisd.net
rachel.fraser@gcisd.net

cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net

kristinrobinson@hebisd.edu
sacgarcia@irvingisd.net

Athletic Scecretary phone
940-369-3466
972-708-2155
(817)232-0880

972-765-1585
(972) 544-3737 ext: 2813
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
817-815-7311
940-284-3129

8175924320

817-408-4600

972-679-4790
817-251-5218
817-251-5218

(817) 547-5820
817-399-3360
972-600-5214- wk


mailto:jwagner@eisd.org
mailto:mlemon01@ferrisisd.org
mailto:fstudamire@gainesvilleisd.org
mailto:dwatts@godleyisd.net
mailto:amber.nikzad@granburyisd.org
mailto:Aida.Arredondo@gpisd.org
mailto:cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net
mailto:sacgarcia@irvingisd.net

School

Irving MacArthur
Irving Nimitz

Joshua

Keene

Keller

Keller Central

Keller Fossil Ridge
Keller Timber Creek
Kennedale

Lake Dallas

Lake Worth
Lancaster

LD Bell

Lewisvile Flower Mound
Lewisville

Lewisville Marcus
Mansfield

Mansfield Lake Ridge
Mansfield Leagcy
Mansfield Summit
Mansfield Timberview
Midlothian
Midlothian Heritage
North Crowley
Northwest
Northwest Byron Nelson
Northwest V.R. Eaton
Pilot Point

Richland

Saginaw

Sanger

Contact For Payment
Kristina King-Reaves
Sharon Smith

Dena Elrod

AD - John McFarlin
Diana Whitehead
Diana Whitehead
Diana Whitehead
Diana Whitehead
Shenay Paul
Margaret Wilkinson
JESSICA WHEAT
Nina Davis

Cheryl Bills

Suzy Pitts-Smith
Sherrie Wright
Sherrie Wright
Jasmin Dandridge
April Burke

Jasmine Dandridge
Jasmine Dandridge
Laurie White

Johnna Jones
Johnna Jones
Clarette Toney
Melissa Whitfield
Nick Benton
Tammy Goetz
Patricia Smith
Cheryl Tonkinson
Missy Kistner

Kiki Gonzalez

Athletic Scecretary Email
kking-reaves@irvingisd.net
smith@irvingisd.net
elrodd@joshuaisd.org
jmcfarlin@keeneisd.org
diana.whitehead@kellerisd.net
diana.whitehead@kellerisd.net
diana.whitehead@kellerisd.net
diana.whitehead@kellerisd.net
pauls@kisdtx.net
mwilkinson@ldisd.net
MWHEAT@LWISD.ORG
ninadavis@lancasterisd.org
cherylbills@hebisd.edu
Pitts-smiths@lisd.net
Pitts-smithS@lisd.net
Pitts-smithS@lisd.net
Jasmindandridge@misdmail.org

aprilburke@misdmail.org
jasminedandridge@misdmail.org
jasminedandridge@misdmail.org
lauriewhite@misdmail.org
johnna.jones@misd.gs
johnna.jones@midlothianisd.org
clarette.toney@crowley.k12.tx.us
mwhitfield@nisdtx.org
nicholas.benton@nisdtx.org
tgoetz@nisdtx.org
Pasmith@pilotpointisd.com

cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net

mkistner@ems-isd.net
christian.gonzalez@sangerisd.net

Athletic Scecretary phone
972-600-5215
972-600-5215
817-223-0694

817-744-1066
817-744-1066
817-744-1067
817-744-1066

940-497-4031

972-218-1837
817-399-2323
469-713-5209
469-713-5209
469-713-5209

817-276-5200
817-276-5202
817-276-5202
817-276-5200
469-856-5093
2149069890
214-497-1256
817-698-1010
972-839-0595
817-698-1041
940-368-2251
817-547-5820
817-232-0880


mailto:kking-reaves@irvingisd.net
mailto:smith@irvingisd.net
mailto:pauls@kisdtx.net
mailto:mwilkinson@ldisd.net
mailto:MWHEAT@LWISD.ORG
mailto:ninadavis@lancasterisd.org
mailto:Jasmindandridge@misdmail.org
mailto:jasminedandridge@misdmail.org
mailto:lauriewhite@misdmail.org
mailto:johnna.jones@midlothianisd.org
mailto:clarette.toney@crowley.k12.tx.us
mailto:nicholas.benton@nisdtx.org
mailto:tgoetz@nisdtx.org
mailto:cheryl.tonkinson@birdvilleschools.net
mailto:mkistner@ems-isd.net
mailto:christian.gonzalez@sangerisd.net

School Contact For Payment

South Grand Prairie Aida Arredondo
Southlake Carroll Carly Bass
Springtown Pat Hall

Trinity Lesley Kowalski
Uplift Summit Internatione Patricia Cordoba
Venus Cindy Younger
Victory Baptist Academy Norissa Mays
Waxahachie Rocky Robinson
Waxahachie Life Michael Welch
Weatherford Pam Martinez

Athletic Scecretary Email
Aida.Arredondo@gpisd.org
carly.bass@southlakecarroll.edu
phall@springtownisd.net
lesleykowalski@hebisd.edu
pcordoba@uplifteducation.org
Cynthia.younger@venusisd.net
nmays@vbainfo.com
rrobinson@wisd.org
michael.welch@lifeschools.net
pmartinez@weatherfordisd.com

Athletic Scecretary phone

972-679-4790

817-991-7964
817-399-2322
785-550-9242
972.366.3448
817-596-2711

972-571-6053

9729234606


mailto:Aida.Arredondo@gpisd.org
mailto:carly.bass@southlakecarroll.edu
mailto:pcordoba@uplifteducation.org
mailto:Cynthia.younger@venusisd.net
mailto:rrobinson@wisd.org
mailto:michael.welch@lifeschools.net
mailto:pmartinez@weatherfordisd.com

